
11/21/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 11/12/2023 11/18/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00076

$990.00 

11/17/2023

$140,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement - 3 Bedroom Double Wide

018876007002

ISSUED
DEVINE, AMBER & CARROLL, CHRISTIAN

IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC. 760-995-3204Contractor: Phone:

09/29/2023Date Applied:

113 - 51 BECK RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00757

$1,433.90 

11/17/2023

$46,992.96 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

113 - 51 BECK RD, ONALASKA

Shop 36x72 Pole Building with rough in plumbing & 148x8 Porches

032539004002

ISSUED
O'SULLIVAN, AUTUMN

SNEED CONSTRUCTION INC 360-978-4804Contractor: Phone:

10/02/2023Date Applied:

244 CARLISLE AVE, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - SIGNS

B23-00772

$247.38 

11/15/2023

$4,873.27 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

244 CARLISLE AVE, ONALASKA

Install Sign on Building

011296082001

ISSUED
DAVID WILSON LLC

ESCO PACIFIC SIGN, INC. 360-748-6461Contractor: Phone:

10/06/2023Date Applied:

1



11/21/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 11/12/2023 11/18/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

428 3RD ST, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00841

$73.35 

11/13/2023

$1,312.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

428 3RD ST, MORTON

Re-roof - Residence #2 - 14 Squares

008596002000

ISSUED
CHRISTOPHERSON , CURTIS JR

SERVANDO COQUEHUA JUAREZ 360-920-9452Contractor: Phone:

11/13/2023Date Applied:

4104 STATE ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00736

$762.94 

11/17/2023

$21,756.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

4104 STATE ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

Ag Barn - 20x30 w/2 10x30 lean to's

033314001001

ISSUED
BREMMEYER, KEVIN D & RAMONA SALAS

BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION 360-262-9867Contractor: Phone:

09/20/2023Date Applied:

520 FLYNN RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00747

$490.00 

11/17/2023

$12,268.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

520 FLYNN RD, MOSSYROCK

Barn - 24x48 Pole Building

033503002001

ISSUED
NEITZEL RANDOLPH & GENA

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/26/2023Date Applied:
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11/21/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 11/12/2023 11/18/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

404 MINERAL HILL RD S, MINERAL

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00749

$1,016.04 

11/13/2023

$26,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

404 MINERAL HILL RD S, MINERAL

Conversion of existing structure to Single Family Residence

037297000000

ISSUED
GRIP, CRAIG & LEEANN

CATHEY CONST & REMODELINGContractor: Phone:

09/27/2023Date Applied:

230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00754

$641.63 

11/17/2023

$17,280.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS

Garage - 24x34

018876007002

ISSUED
DEVINE, AMBER & CARROLL, CHRISTIAN

IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC. 760-995-3204Contractor: Phone:

09/29/2023Date Applied:

122 HARMON RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00824

$1,734.08 

11/13/2023

$71,820.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

122 HARMON RD, NAPAVINE

Shop - 38x72

018047000000

ISSUED
EDMINSTER, DAVID & LEASHA

JOHNSON CUSTOM HOMES LLC 360-273-6666Contractor: Phone:

10/31/2023Date Applied:
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11/21/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 11/12/2023 11/18/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

434 3RD ST, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00840

$73.35 

11/13/2023

$1,312.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

434 3RD ST, MORTON

Re-roof - Residence #1 - 14 Squares

008596002000

ISSUED
CHRISTOPHERSON , CURTIS JR

SERVANDO COQUEHUA JUAREZ 360-920-9452Contractor: Phone:

11/13/2023Date Applied:

434 3RD ST, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00842

$57.35 

11/13/2023

$937.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

434 3RD ST, MORTON

Re-roof - Garage - 10 Squares

008596002000

ISSUED
CHRISTOPHERSON , CURTIS JR

SERVANDO COQUEHUA JUAREZ 360-920-9452Contractor: Phone:

11/13/2023Date Applied:

1366 FALLS RD, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00632

$2,860.82 

11/13/2023

$141,478.62 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1366 FALLS RD, RANDLE

Single Family Residence

027303016009

ISSUED
GRATEFUL EARTH WOOD, LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/17/2023Date Applied:
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11/21/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 11/12/2023 11/18/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

641 MINERAL HILL RD, MINERAL

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00694

$2,662.74 

11/16/2023

$129,664.62 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

641 MINERAL HILL RD, MINERAL

Single Family Residence

038869001001

ISSUED
HAYDEN, NICHOLAS & DIMMITT, FRANCES

AYC 253-303-1207Contractor: Phone:

09/06/2023Date Applied:

565 MOSSYROCK AVE, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00758

$2,432.31 

11/17/2023

$110,870.04 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

565 MOSSYROCK AVE, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

008701065004

ISSUED
VARGAS, REBECCA

SELFContractor: Phone:

10/02/2023Date Applied:

571 TOLEDO SALMON CREEK RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00773

$1,028.82 

11/17/2023

$32,698.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

571 TOLEDO SALMON CREEK RD, TOLEDO

Barn - 36x36 Pole Building with 2 12x36 Lean tos

011713014000

ISSUED
HELLEM, WAYNE & TRACY

SELFContractor: Phone:

10/06/2023Date Applied:
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11/21/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 11/12/2023 11/18/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

523 TEMPLE AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00843

$134.11 

11/14/2023

$3,187.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

523 TEMPLE AVE, MORTON

Re-roof - SFR - 34 Squares

008593001000

ISSUED
EVANS, JANET L & DAVENPORT, DARREN R

SAFECOVER ROOFING LLC 360-304-8055Contractor: Phone:

11/13/2023Date Applied:

598 TEMPLE AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00851

$170.87 

11/17/2023

$5,062.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

598 TEMPLE AVE, MORTON

Re-roof - SFR - 54 Squares

008585001000

ISSUED
JONES, MICHAEL L & MARYANN I

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

11/16/2023Date Applied:

$767,514.89 

$16,809.69 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  17

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


