

	14/2	okly loove	d Pormito	Print	Date: 11/21/2023	
	Weekly Issued Permits					
Issued Date Range:		23				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued:	09/29/2023 11/17/2023	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Permit #:	MH23-00076					
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - 3 Bedroom Double	e Wide				
Parcel #:	018876007002					
Contractor:	IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC.			Phone:	760-995-3204	
Assessor's Address:	230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS					
Site Address:	230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS					
Owner's Name:	DEVINE, AMBER & CARROLL, CH	HRISTIAN	Fees: \$990.00	Status: ISSUED	ED	
Valuation:	\$140,000.00			-		
Date Applied:	10/02/2023	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	11/17/2023 B23-00757	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop 36x72 Pole Building with rou	gh in plumbing &	148x8 Porches			
Parcel #:	032539004002					
Contractor:	SNEED CONSTRUCTION INC			Phone:	360-978-4804	
Assessor's Address:	113 - 51 BECK RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	113 - 51 BECK RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	O'SULLIVAN, AUTUMN		Fees: \$1,433.90	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$46,992.96					
Date Applied:	10/06/2023	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	11/15/2023 B23-00772	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - SIGNS			
Proj. Description:	Install Sign on Building					
Parcel #:	011296082001					
Contractor:	ESCO PACIFIC SIGN, INC.			Phone:	360-748-6461	
Assessor's Address:	244 CARLISLE AVE, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	244 CARLISLE AVE, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	DAVID WILSON LLC		Fees: \$247.38	Status: ISSU	ED	
Valuation:	\$4,873.27					



	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 11/21/2023		
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	11/12/2023 <b>to</b> 11/18/203 BUILDING BUILDING	23				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/13/2023 11/13/2023 B23-00841	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Residence #2 - 14 Squar	es				
Parcel #:	008596002000					
Contractor:	SERVANDO COQUEHUA JUARE	Z		Phor	ne: 360-920-9452	
Assessor's Address:	428 3RD ST, MORTON					
Site Address:	428 3RD ST, MORTON					
Owner's Name:	CHRISTOPHERSON, CURTIS JF	R	Fees: \$73.35	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$1,312.50			Olalus.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/20/2023 11/17/2023 B23-00736	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Ag Barn - 20x30 w/2 10x30 lean to	o's				
Parcel #:	033314001001					
Contractor:	BULLDOG CONSTRUCTION			Phor	ne: 360-262-9867	
Assessor's Address:	4104 STATE ROUTE 508, CINEB	٩R				
Site Address:	4104 STATE ROUTE 508, CINEB	٩R				
Owner's Name:	BREMMEYER, KEVIN D & RAMONA SALAS		Fees: \$762.94	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$21,756.00			Olalus.		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/26/2023 11/17/2023 B23-00747	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND	CARPOR	TS	
Proj. Description:	Barn - 24x48 Pole Building					
Parcel #:	033503002001					
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	520 FLYNN RD, MOSSYROCK					
Site Address:	520 FLYNN RD, MOSSYROCK					
Owner's Name:	NEITZEL RANDOLPH & GENA		Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$12,268.80					



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 11/21/2023	
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	11/12/2023 <b>to</b> 11/18/20 BUILDING BUILDING	023			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/27/2023 11/13/2023 B23-00749	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RI	ESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Conversion of existing structure to	o Single Family Re	esidence		
Parcel #:	037297000000				
Contractor:	CATHEY CONST & REMODELIN	IG		Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	404 MINERAL HILL RD S, MINER	RAL			
Site Address:	404 MINERAL HILL RD S, MINER	RAL			
Owner's Name:	GRIP, CRAIG & LEEANN		Fees: \$1,016.04	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$26,000.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	09/29/2023 11/17/2023 B23-00754	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND	D CARPORTS	
Proj. Description:	Garage - 24x34				
Parcel #:	018876007002				
Contractor:	IMPERIAL HOME SALES INC.			Phone: 760-995-3204	
Assessor's Address:	230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	230 FROGNER RD, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	DEVINE, AMBER & CARROLL, C \$17,280.00	CHRISTIAN	Fees: \$641.63	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation: Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #: Proj. Description:	10/31/2023 11/13/2023 B23-00824 Shop - 38x72	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Parcel #:		C		Dhaman 260.079.6666	
Contractor:	JOHNSON CUSTOM HOMES LL			Phone: 360-273-6666	
Assessor's Address:	122 HARMON RD, NAPAVINE				
Site Address:	122 HARMON RD, NAPAVINE				
Owner's Name:	EDMINSTER, DAVID & LEASHA		Fees: \$1,734.08	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$71,820.00				



	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 11/21/2023		
Issued Date Range: Department: Type:	11/12/2023 <b>to</b> 11/18/202 BUILDING BUILDING	23				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/13/2023 11/13/2023 B23-00840	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Re-roof - Residence #1 - 14 Squar 008596002000					
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	SERVANDO COQUEHUA JUARE 434 3RD ST, MORTON 434 3RD ST, MORTON			Phone	e: 360-920-9452	
Owner's Name: Valuation:	CHRISTOPHERSON , CURTIS JF \$1,312.50	κ.	Fees: \$73.35	Status:	ISSUED	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	11/13/2023 11/13/2023 B23-00842	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Re-roof - Garage - 10 Squares 008596002000					
Contractor: Assessor's Address: Site Address:	SERVANDO COQUEHUA JUARE 434 3RD ST, MORTON 434 3RD ST, MORTON	Z		Phone	e: 360-920-9452	
Owner's Name: Valuation:	CHRISTOPHERSON , CURTIS JF \$937.50	ł	Fees: \$57.35	Status:	ISSUED	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/17/2023 11/13/2023 B23-00632	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED	)	
Proj. Description: Parcel #:	Single Family Residence 027303016009					
Contractor: Assessor's Address:	SELF 1366 FALLS RD, RANDLE			Phone	9:	
Site Address: Owner's Name: Valuation:	1366 FALLS RD, RANDLE GRATEFUL EARTH WOOD, LLC \$141,478.62		Fees: \$2,860.82	Status:	ISSUED	



		Weekly Issued Permits		Prir	t Date: 11/21/2023	
Issued Date Range:	11/12/2023 <b>to</b> 11/18	8/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	09/06/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	11/16/2023 B23-00694	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	038869001001					
Contractor:	AYC			Phone:	253-303-1207	
Assessor's Address:	641 MINERAL HILL RD, MINE	RAL				
Site Address:	641 MINERAL HILL RD, MINE	RAL				
Owner's Name:	HAYDEN, NICHOLAS & DIMM	/ITT, FRANCES	Fees: \$2,662.74	Status: ISSI	JED	
Valuation:	\$129,664.62		1000. 1-,00			
Date Applied:	10/02/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	11/17/2023 B23-00758	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	008701065004					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	565 MOSSYROCK AVE, MOS	SYROCK				
Site Address:	565 MOSSYROCK AVE, MOS	SYROCK				
Owner's Name:	VARGAS, REBECCA		Fees: \$2,432.31	Status: ISSI	JED	
Valuation:	\$110,870.04		1000. 1-,			
Date Applied:	10/06/2023	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	11/17/2023 B23-00773	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Barn - 36x36 Pole Building wit	h 2 12x36 Lean tos				
Parcel #:	011713014000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	571 TOLEDO SALMON CREE	EK RD, TOLEDO				
Site Address:	571 TOLEDO SALMON CREE	EK RD, TOLEDO				
Owner's Name:	HELLEM, WAYNE & TRACY		Fees: \$1,028.82	Status: ISSI	JED	
Valuation:	\$32,698.08			3101001 .201		



		Weekly Issu	ed Permits	Print Date: 11/21/2023	
Issued Date Range:	11/12/2023 <b>to</b>	-			
Department:	BUILDING	11,10,2020			
Type:	BUILDING				
		_			
Date Applied: Date Issued:	11/13/2023 11/14/2023	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Permit #:	B23-00843	Sub-Type.			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 34 So	quares			
Parcel #:	008593001000				
Contractor:	SAFECOVER ROOF	ING LLC		Phone: 360-304-8055	
Assessor's Address:	523 TEMPLE AVE, M	IORTON			
Site Address:	523 TEMPLE AVE, M	IORTON			
Owner's Name:	EVANS, JANET L & [	DAVENPORT, DARREN R	Fees: \$134.11	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$3,187.50				
Date Applied:	11/16/2023	Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued:	11/17/2023	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Permit #:	B23-00851				
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 54 So	quares			
Parcel #:	008585001000				
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC	, THE		Phone: (360) 352-1294	
Assessor's Address:	598 TEMPLE AVE, M	IORTON			
Site Address:	598 TEMPLE AVE, M	IORTON			
Owner's Name:	JONES, MICHAEL L	& MARYANN I	Fees: \$170.87	Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$5,062.50				
Grand Total:					
PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL: 17					
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$767,514.89					
FEES GRAND TOTA	NL:	\$16,809.69			